
Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 61 Schober, Olaf WSV Otterskirchen M 4571 1 2 2 : 1 9 
2 87 Wanninger, Thomas WSV Viechtach M 3087 1 2 2 : 2 9 
3 46 Gerl, Michael TG Vilshofen M HK95 1 2 3 : 4 5 
4 58 Kufner, Konrad WSV Otterskirchen M 4075 1 2 4 : 5 8 
5 71 Gruber, Jürgen WSV Viechtach M 4078 2 2 5 : 2 3 
6 15 Seib, Dominik LG Region Landshut MJ U1802 1 2 5 : 2 4 
7 19 Ritzer, Thomas LG Wolfstein M 4078 3 2 5 : 4 2 
8 18 Grabmeier, Horst LG Wolfstein M 3583 1 2 6 : 1 7 
9 83 Schwürzinger, Hermann WSV Viechtach M 5066 1 2 6 : 2 8 

10 13 Prager, Franz LG Passau M 6057 1 2 6 : 5 9 
11 41 Lang, Ludwig SVG Ruhstorf/Rott M 6554 1 2 7 : 2 7 
12 55 Dankesreiter, Walter WSV Otterskirchen M 5065 2 2 7 : 3 4 
13 16 Eckmüller , Herbert LG Wolfstein M 5560 1 2 7 : 4 7 
14 84 Seidl, Thomas WSV Viechtach M HK91 2 2 8 : 1 7 
15 82 Schötz , Michael WSV Viechtach M 4574 2 2 8 : 2 2 
16 28 Stifter, Georg LVR Geiselhöring M 5563 2 2 8 : 2 4 
17 56 Fischl, Alex WSV Otterskirchen M 4574 3 2 9 : 1 9 
18 86 Treimer, Georg WSV Viechtach M 3087 2 2 9 : 3 6 
19 88 Wittmann, Karl Heinz WSV Viechtach M 5563 3 2 9 : 3 7 
20 30 Weinzierl, Erich LVR Geiselhöring M 4571 4 3 0 : 0 0 
21 21 Hahn, Matthias LVR Geiselhöring M HK92 3 3 0 : 3 3 
22 8 Königseder, Michael DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck M 4573 5 3 0 : 3 4 
23 51 Treml, Harald TSV Regen M 5067 3 3 0 : 5 7 
24 79 Raab, Benedikt WSV Viechtach MJ U2000 1 3 1 : 4 5 
25 70 Gräfe, Thomas WSV Viechtach M 5066 4 3 1 : 5 2 
26 45 Weps, Anton SVG Ruhstorf/Rott M 6055 2 3 2 : 3 0 
27 63 Fuchs, Herbert WSV Patersdorf M 6554 2 3 3 : 0 1 
28 91 Zankl, Herbert WSV Viechtach M 6056 3 3 3 : 5 3 
29 20 Dorrer, Wilhelm LVR Geiselhöring M 6056 4 3 4 : 3 6 
30 23 Hornig, Jürgen LVR Geiselhöring M 6057 5 3 5 : 1 1 
31 39 Dr. Huber, Wolfgang SVG Ruhstorf/Rott M 7045 1 3 5 : 3 9 
32 69 Fleischmann, Heinz WSV Viechtach M 5560 4 3 5 : 5 9 
33 74 Höpfl, Herbert WSV Viechtach M 6056 6 3 6 : 5 9 
34 75 Liebl, Hans WSV Viechtach M 6550 3 3 9 : 1 9 
35 27 Laumer, Alfons LVR Geiselhöring M 7540 1 3 9 : 2 8 
36 17 Fay, Dr. Horst LG Wolfstein M 6552 4 4 5 : 3 8 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 57 Fischl, Tina WSV Otterskirchen W 4076 1 2 6 : 4 3 
2 42 Materna, Ingrid SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 4573 1 2 9 : 3 0 
3 59 Kufner, Nicole WSV Otterskirchen W 4076 2 2 9 : 5 6 
4 37 Hirtreiter, Carmen SLC Kirchberg W 3580 1 3 0 : 1 1 
5 94 Vogl, Sonja WSV Viechtach W 4075 3 3 2 : 1 1 
6 67 Dietl, Helga WSV Viechtach W 5562 1 3 2 : 2 6 
7 22 Hoffmann, Renate LVR Geiselhöring W 5560 2 3 2 : 4 6 
8 43 Paternoster, Bettina SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 5066 1 3 3 : 1 6 
9 44 Röckl, Birgit SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 5561 3 3 3 : 2 6 

10 60 Pauli, Gabriele WSV Otterskirchen W 5066 2 3 4 : 0 4 
11 9 Königseder, Silvia DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck W 4076 4 3 4 : 2 2 
12 72 Gut, Maria WSV Viechtach W HK92 1 3 5 : 2 0 
13 24 Hornig-Stögbauer, Maria LVR Geiselhöring W 6056 1 3 5 : 2 6 
14 50 Treml, Birgit TSV Regen W 4571 2 3 5 : 3 1 
15 48 Brunner, Petra TSV Regen W 5564 4 3 6 : 1 6 
16 29 Stuhlfelner, Emilie LVR Geiselhöring W 5066 3 3 6 : 2 0 
17 38 Apfel, Susanne SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 5560 5 3 6 : 2 8 
18 77 Pledl, Christina WSV Viechtach W HK90 2 3 7 : 0 3 
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Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

19 81 Rankl, Stefanie WSV Viechtach W 3582 2 3 8 : 5 7 
20 54 Moors, Christine TV Wallersdorf W 5564 6 3 9 : 0 7 
21 26 Krinner, Marion LVR Geiselhöring W 3089 1 4 0 : 1 3 
22 40 Grassmann, Edith SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 6552 1 4 1 : 2 6 
23 25 Kinskofer, Christa LVR Geiselhöring W 7049 1 5 6 : 3 6 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 15 Seib, Dominik LG Region Landshut MJ U1802 1 2 5 : 2 4 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 79 Raab, Benedikt WSV Viechtach MJ U2000 1 3 1 : 4 5 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 87 Wanninger, Thomas WSV Viechtach M 3087 1 2 2 : 2 9 
2 86 Treimer, Georg WSV Viechtach M 3087 2 2 9 : 3 6 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 26 Krinner, Marion LVR Geiselhöring W 3089 1 4 0 : 1 3 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 18 Grabmeier, Horst LG Wolfstein M 3583 1 2 6 : 1 7 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Hirtreiter, Carmen SLC Kirchberg W 3580 1 3 0 : 1 1 
2 81 Rankl, Stefanie WSV Viechtach W 3582 2 3 8 : 5 7 
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Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 58 Kufner, Konrad WSV Otterskirchen M 4075 1 2 4 : 5 8 
2 71 Gruber, Jürgen WSV Viechtach M 4078 2 2 5 : 2 3 
3 19 Ritzer, Thomas LG Wolfstein M 4078 3 2 5 : 4 2 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 57 Fischl, Tina WSV Otterskirchen W 4076 1 2 6 : 4 3 
2 59 Kufner, Nicole WSV Otterskirchen W 4076 2 2 9 : 5 6 
3 94 Vogl, Sonja WSV Viechtach W 4075 3 3 2 : 1 1 
4 9 Königseder, Silvia DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck W 4076 4 3 4 : 2 2 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 61 Schober, Olaf WSV Otterskirchen M 4571 1 2 2 : 1 9 
2 82 Schötz , Michael WSV Viechtach M 4574 2 2 8 : 2 2 
3 56 Fischl, Alex WSV Otterskirchen M 4574 3 2 9 : 1 9 
4 30 Weinzierl, Erich LVR Geiselhöring M 4571 4 3 0 : 0 0 
5 8 Königseder, Michael DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck M 4573 5 3 0 : 3 4 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 42 Materna, Ingrid SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 4573 1 2 9 : 3 0 
2 50 Treml, Birgit TSV Regen W 4571 2 3 5 : 3 1 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 83 Schwürzinger, Hermann WSV Viechtach M 5066 1 2 6 : 2 8 
2 55 Dankesreiter, Walter WSV Otterskirchen M 5065 2 2 7 : 3 4 
3 51 Treml, Harald TSV Regen M 5067 3 3 0 : 5 7 
4 70 Gräfe, Thomas WSV Viechtach M 5066 4 3 1 : 5 2 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 43 Paternoster, Bettina SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 5066 1 3 3 : 1 6 
2 60 Pauli, Gabriele WSV Otterskirchen W 5066 2 3 4 : 0 4 
3 29 Stuhlfelner, Emilie LVR Geiselhöring W 5066 3 3 6 : 2 0 
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Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 16 Eckmüller , Herbert LG Wolfstein M 5560 1 2 7 : 4 7 
2 28 Stifter, Georg LVR Geiselhöring M 5563 2 2 8 : 2 4 
3 88 Wittmann, Karl Heinz WSV Viechtach M 5563 3 2 9 : 3 7 
4 69 Fleischmann, Heinz WSV Viechtach M 5560 4 3 5 : 5 9 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 67 Dietl, Helga WSV Viechtach W 5562 1 3 2 : 2 6 
2 22 Hoffmann, Renate LVR Geiselhöring W 5560 2 3 2 : 4 6 
3 44 Röckl, Birgit SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 5561 3 3 3 : 2 6 
4 48 Brunner, Petra TSV Regen W 5564 4 3 6 : 1 6 
5 38 Apfel, Susanne SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 5560 5 3 6 : 2 8 
6 54 Moors, Christine TV Wallersdorf W 5564 6 3 9 : 0 7 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 13 Prager, Franz LG Passau M 6057 1 2 6 : 5 9 
2 45 Weps, Anton SVG Ruhstorf/Rott M 6055 2 3 2 : 3 0 
3 91 Zankl, Herbert WSV Viechtach M 6056 3 3 3 : 5 3 
4 20 Dorrer, Wilhelm LVR Geiselhöring M 6056 4 3 4 : 3 6 
5 23 Hornig, Jürgen LVR Geiselhöring M 6057 5 3 5 : 1 1 
6 74 Höpfl, Herbert WSV Viechtach M 6056 6 3 6 : 5 9 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 24 Hornig-Stögbauer, Maria LVR Geiselhöring W 6056 1 3 5 : 2 6 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 41 Lang, Ludwig SVG Ruhstorf/Rott M 6554 1 2 7 : 2 7 
2 63 Fuchs, Herbert WSV Patersdorf M 6554 2 3 3 : 0 1 
3 75 Liebl, Hans WSV Viechtach M 6550 3 3 9 : 1 9 
4 17 Fay, Dr. Horst LG Wolfstein M 6552 4 4 5 : 3 8 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 40 Grassmann, Edith SVG Ruhstorf/Rott W 6552 1 4 1 : 2 6 
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Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 39 Dr. Huber, Wolfgang SVG Ruhstorf/Rott M 7045 1 3 5 : 3 9 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 25 Kinskofer, Christa LVR Geiselhöring W 7049 1 5 6 : 3 6 

Niederbayerische Meisterschaft  am  08.09.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 27 Laumer, Alfons LVR Geiselhöring M 7540 1 3 9 : 2 8 
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